
WOMEN’S DIVISION 114.0
RESULTS

Women’s Division 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brylee  Johnson Wellington High School 105.5 115.0 10

2 Jocelyn Fess Fort Scott High School 113.6 110.0 8

3 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 109.2 105.0 6

4 Sophia Hatter Circle High School 111.8 90.0 4

5 Ella Moore Fort Scott High School 112.8 85.0 2

6 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 111.1 80.0 1

7 BROOKLYN AKERS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 113.0 80.0 0

8 Arien Jones Wellington High School 112.5 75.0 0

9 AMELIA DRESSLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 109.2 65.0 0

Women’s Division 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brylee  Johnson Wellington High School 105.5 200.0 10

2 Jocelyn Fess Fort Scott High School 113.6 190.0 8

3 Sophia Hatter Circle High School 111.8 180.0 6

4 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 109.2 170.0 4

5 Arien Jones Wellington High School 112.5 155.0 2

6 Ella Moore Fort Scott High School 112.8 140.0 1

7 BROOKLYN AKERS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 113.0 130.0 0

8 AMELIA DRESSLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 109.2 105.0 0

9 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 111.1 0.0 0

Women’s Division 114.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brylee  Johnson Wellington High School 105.5 140.0 10

2 Jocelyn Fess Fort Scott High School 113.6 140.0 8

3 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 111.1 110.0 6

4 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 109.2 100.0 4

5 BROOKLYN AKERS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 113.0 95.0 2

6 Sophia Hatter Circle High School 111.8 90.0 1

7 Arien Jones Wellington High School 112.5 80.0 0

8 Ella Moore Fort Scott High School 112.8 80.0 0

9 AMELIA DRESSLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 109.2 75.0 0

Women’s Division 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brylee  Johnson Wellington High School 105.5 455.0 10

2 Jocelyn Fess Fort Scott High School 113.6 440.0 8

3 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 109.2 375.0 6

4 Sophia Hatter Circle High School 111.8 360.0 4

5 Arien Jones Wellington High School 112.5 310.0 2

6 Ella Moore Fort Scott High School 112.8 305.0 1

7 BROOKLYN AKERS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 113.0 305.0 0

8 AMELIA DRESSLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 109.2 245.0 0

9 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 111.1 190.0 0

Women’s Division 114.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Brylee  Johnson Wellington High School 105.5 4.313

5 Jocelyn Fess Fort Scott High School 113.6 3.873

17 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 109.2 3.434

20 Sophia Hatter Circle High School 111.8 3.22



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

33 Arien Jones Wellington High School 112.5 2.756

37 Ella Moore Fort Scott High School 112.8 2.704

38 BROOKLYN AKERS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 113.0 2.699

44 AMELIA DRESSLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 109.2 2.244

51 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 111.1 1.71


